Classificaciéd

BTT ES TRONET ALEVIN

Diferencia

mt.
4:04 min.
4:53 min.
6:56 min.
1 Vts
1 Vts

Lloc de celebracié : VILAFRANCA
Data 09/03/24
Classe de la prova
Distancia 7 Kms - Promig 13.97 Kms/h.
Cls Dor Cognom,Nom Categ Publicitat
1 30 SOLER,TONI ALE-2 CALA D 'OR FERROBIKERS CLU
2 26 MCGOUGH,CONNELL FRAN ALE-1 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
3 9 TUGORES ,MIQUEL ALE-2 SPORTY+
4 16 MELIS,ANDREU ALE-2 CLUB ESPORTIU PROTUR HOTE
5 33 TORRALBA,6 ALBERT ALE-2 CALA D 'OR FERROBIKERS CLU
6 32 BOVER, JOAN ALE-2 CALA D 'OR FERROBIKERS CLU
7 47 GALMES, PAU ALE-1 IND
8 19 CARRION,DANIEL ALE-2 CLUB ESPORTIU PROTUR HOTE

Corredors classificats : 8

1 Vts



